Detailzeitplan Samstag, 24. August 2024

07:00:00
07:30:00 00:30:00
08:00:00 00:05:00
08:05:00 00:05:00
08:10:00 00:06:00
08:16:00 00:18:00
08:34:00 00:06:00
08:40:00 00:18:00
08:58:00 00:06:00
09:04:00 00:18:00
09:22:00 00:06:00
09:28:00 00:18:00
09:46:00 00:02:00
00:19:00
10:05:00 00:05:00
10:10:00 00:05:00
10:15:00 00:05:30
10:20:30 00:16:30
10:37:00 00:05:30
10:42:30 00:16:30
10:59:00 00:05:30
11:04:30 00:16:30
11:21:00 00:05:30
11:26:30 00:16:30
11:43:00 00:02:00
01:17:00
13:00:00 00:05:00
13:05:00 00:05:00
13:10:00 00:06:00
13:16:00 00:18:00
13:34:00 00:06:00
13:40:00 00:18:00
13:58:00 00:06:00
14:04:00 00:18:00
14:22:00 00:06:00
14:28:00 00:18:00
14:46:00 00:02:00
00:19:00
15:05:00 00:05:00
15:10:00 00:05:00
15:15:00 00:05:00
15:20:00 00:15:00
15:35:00 00:05:00
15:40:00 00:15:00
15:55:00 00:05:00
16:00:00 00:15:00
16:15:00 00:05:00
16:20:00 00:15:00
16:35:00 00:02:00
17:00 Uhr

Anlage 1
Hallenoffnung
WR-Sitzung K1 Tl
Besammlung K1 Tl
Einmarsch
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Ausmarsch

Pause

Besammlung K1 Tl
Einmarsch
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Ausmarsch

Mittagspause WR Ti

Besammlung K1 Tl
Einmarsch
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Ausmarsch

Pause

Besammlung K1 Tl
Einmarsch
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Ausmarsch

1.Abt.

1.Gerat
1.Gerat
2.Gerat
2.Gerat
3.Gerat
3.Gerat
4.Gerat
4.Gerat

2.Abt.

1.Gerat
1.Gerat
2.Gerat
2.Gerat
3.Gerat
3.Gerat
4.Gerat
4.Gerat

3.Abt.

1.Gerat
1.Gerat
2.Gerat
2.Gerat
3.Gerat
3.Gerat
4.Gerat
4.Gerat

4.Abt.

1.Gerat
1.Gerat
2.Gerat
2.Gerat
3.Gerat
3.Gerat
4.Gerat
4.Gerat

07:00:00
07:30:00
08:00:00
08:05:00
08:10:00
08:16:00
08:34:00
08:40:00
08:58:00
09:04:00
09:22:00
09:28:00
09:46:00

10:05:00
10:10:00
10:15:00
10:20:30
10:37:00
10:42:30
10:59:00
11:04:30
11:21:00
11:26:30
11:43:00

13:00:00
13:05:00
13:10:00
13:16:00
13:34:00
13:40:00
13:58:00
14:04:00
14:22:00
14:28:00
14:46:00

15:05:00
15:10:00
15:15:00
15:20:00
15:35:00
15:40:00
15:55:00
16:00:00
16:15:00
16:20:00
16:35:00

00:30:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:06:00
00:18:00
00:06:00
00:18:00
00:06:00
00:18:00
00:06:00
00:18:00
00:02:00

00:19:00

00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:30
00:16:30
00:05:30
00:16:30
00:05:30
00:16:30
00:05:30
00:16:30
00:02:00

01:17:00

00:05:00
00:05:00
00:06:00
00:18:00
00:06:00
00:18:00
00:06:00
00:18:00
00:06:00
00:18:00
00:02:00

00:19:00

00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:15:00
00:05:00
00:15:00
00:05:00
00:15:00
00:05:00
00:15:00
00:02:00

Rangverlesen K1 Tl und K3 TI

Anlage 2
Hallenoffnung
WR-Sitzung K3 TI
Besammlung K3 Tl
Einmarsch
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Ausmarsch

Pause

Besammlung K3 Tl
Einmarsch
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Ausmarsch

Mittagspause WR Ti

Besammlung K3 Tl
Einmarsch
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Ausmarsch

Pause

Besammlung K3 Tl
Einmarsch
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Einturnen
Wettkampf
Ausmarsch

1.Abt.

1.Gerat
1.Gerat
2.Gerat
2.Gerat
3.Gerat
3.Gerat
4.Gerat
4.Gerat

2.Abt.

1.Gerat
1.Gerat
2.Gerat
2.Gerat
3.Gerat
3.Gerat
4.Gerat
4.Gerat

3.Abt.

1.Gerat
1.Gerat
2.Gerat
2.Gerat
3.Gerat
3.Gerat
4.Gerat
4.Gerat

4.Abt.

1.Gerat
1.Gerat
2.Gerat
2.Gerat
3.Gerat
3.Gerat
4.Gerat
4.Gerat



